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999 18th Street, Ste. 1700
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Lea County,NM B~ |Ps- 34
430 430 1 1.75 7.53 7.53
875 445 1/2 .88 3.92 11.45
1312 437 11/4 2.19 9.57 21.02
1517 205 1 1.75 3.59 24.61
1911 394 1 1.75 6.90 31.51
2190 279 1 1.75 4,88 36.39
2573 383 11/4 2.19 8.39 44.78
2843 270 2 1/4 3.94 10.64 55.42
3218 375 31/2 6.13 22.99 78.41
3413 195 2 1/4 3.94 7.68 86.09
3845 432 1 1.75 7.56 93.65
4344 499 0 0 0 93.65
4844 500 1/2 .88 4.40 98.05
4913 69 1/2 .88 .61 98.66
5412 499 1/2 .88 4,39 103.05
5912 500 1 1.75 8.75 111.80
6313 401 1/4 A 1.76 113.56
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Jafmés L. Brazéal Pre51de

STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

. instrument was acknowledged before me on the . i day of
gQQ t , 197%/by James L. Brazeal as President of AL, INC d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public

January 11,1997



